DATE F/JV/IVHOME/AWAY OPPONENT

8/13

8/13

8/15

8/15

8/20
8/22

8/24

8/28
8/30-8/31

9/3

9/5
9/10
9/11
9/14

9/17
9/19
9/21

9/23
9/26
9/27-9/28

10/1
10/8
10/10

10/14-10/17
10/23
10/26
10/30

Preseason
Vv

Preseason
\Y

Preseason
\Y

Preseason
\Y

FIIVIV
FIIVIV

F

FIIVIV
Vv

FIIVIV

FIIV/V
\Y
A
F

F/IIVIV
FIIV/IV
JV

FIIVIV
vV
\Y

\Y
FIIVIV
FIIVIV

¥
\Y
\Y
¥

HOME

HOME

HOME

HOME

AWAY
AWAY

AWAY

HOME
AWAY

HOME

HOME
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY

HOME
AWAY
AWAY

AWAY
HOME
HOME

HOME
HOME

HOME
(Senior Night)

DISTRICTS

REGIONAL QTRS
REGIONAL SEIMS
REGIONAL FINALS

Carolwood Day
vs. Seacrest

Berkley Prep

Berkley Prep
vs. Seacrest

Carolwood Day

Sarasota

Bradenton
Christian

Freshmen

Tournament
(@ Charlotte

Braden River
Nike Tournament
In Gainesville
Charlotte

Tampa Prep
Trinity Catholic
Berkley Prep

Freshmen
Tournament
(@ Riverview

Bradenton Christian

Cardinal Mooney

JV Tournament
(@ Braden River
Braden River

Miami Westminster

Battle @ the Beach
Tournament

St. Thomas Aquinas

Cardinal Mooney

Sarasota

TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD

TIME

Spm

5,6, & 7pm
5,6, & 7pm

TBD

5,6, & 7pm
TBD

5,6, & 7pm
S, 6, & Tpm

Tpm
TBD

5,6, & 7pm
5,6, & Tpm
TBD

S, 6, & 7pm
Tpm
TBD

Tpm
5,6, & 7pm
S, 6, & 7Tpm

TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD



