DATE	F/JV/V	HOME/AWAY	OPPONENT	TIME
8/13	Preseason V	НОМЕ	Carolwood Day vs. Seacrest	5pm
8/13	Preseason V	HOME	Berkley Prep	7pm
8/15	Preseason V	HOME	Berkley Prep vs. Seacrest	5pm
8/15	Preseason V	HOME	Carolwood Day	7pm
8/20	F/JV/V	AWAY	Sarasota	5, 6, & 7pm
8/22	F/JV/V	AWAY	Bradenton Christian	5, 6, & 7pm
8/24	F	AWAY	Freshmen Tournament @ Charlotte	TBD
8/28	F/JV/V	HOME	Braden River	5, 6, & 7pm
8/30-8/31	V	AWAY	Nike Tournament In Gainesville	TBD
9/3	F/JV/V	HOME	Charlotte	5, 6, & 7pm
9/5	F/JV/V	HOME	Tampa Prep	5, 6, & 7pm
9/10	\mathbf{V}	AWAY	Trinity Catholic	7pm
9/11	\mathbf{V}	AWAY	Berkley Prep	7pm
9/14	F	AWAY	Freshmen Tournament @ Riverview	TBD
9/17	F/JV/V	HOME	Bradenton Christian	5, 6, & 7pm
9/19	F/JV/V	AWAY	Cardinal Mooney	5, 6, & 7pm
9/21	JV	AWAY	JV Tournament @ Braden River	TBD
9/23	F/JV/V	AWAY	Braden River	5, 6, & 7pm
9/26	V	HOME	Miami Westminster	7pm
9/27-9/28	V	HOME	Battle @ the Beach Tournament	TBD
10/1	V	HOME	St. Thomas Aquinas	7pm
10/8	F/JV/V	HOME	Cardinal Mooney	5, 6, & 7pm
10/10	F/JV/V	HOME (Senior Night)	Sarasota	5, 6, & 7pm
10/14-10/17	\mathbf{V}	DISTRICTS	TBD	TBD
10/23	\mathbf{V}	REGIONAL QTRS	TBD	TBD
10/26	\mathbf{V}	REGIONAL SEIMS	TBD	TBD
10/30	V	REGIONAL FINALS	TBD	TBD